Stadtmeisterschaft 2019

[Luftgewehr
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Herrenklasse | Mannschaftswertung

BSV Dinslaken Feldmark 1874

Jacob, Alexander. Jacob, Tim Sérren. Dudtker, Marius.

Herrenklasse | Einzelwertung

Jacob, Alexander
Zimmermann, Kevin
Dunkel, Frank
Jacob, Tim Sérren
Dudtker, Marius
Freynik, Manuel

Damenklasse | Einzelwertung

Attardo, Marina
Oeckinghaus, Claudia
Schobert-Galle, Michelle
Koch, Jennifer

Schiilerklasse Einzelwertung

Schobert, Justin
Bruns, Eike

BSV Dinslaken Feldmark
BSV Hiesfeld

BSV Oberlohberg

BSV Dinslaken Feldmark
BSV Dinslaken Feldmark
Spsch DJK Siegfried Lohberg

BSV Dinslaken 1461
BSV Dinslaken 1461
BSV Hiesfeld

BSV Oberlohberg

BSV Hiesfeld
BSV Hiesfeld

Juniorenklasse Mannschaftswertung

BSV Oberlohberg 1907

Jugend/Juniorenklasse Einzelwertung

Joisten, Tanja
Koch, Rieke
Filipczyk, Robin
Friem, Darius

BSV Eppinghoven
BSV Oberlohberg
BSV Oberlohberg
BSV Oberlohberg

Luftgewehr

361
359
349
349
318
307

377
373
351
265

163
98

7

349
275
251
246
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